Night MBO - Hope - 29/1/16
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Stno

Name

(30) 19 C 380 Pts

9
26
11
35
29

6
30
25
14
15
37

1
32
19
18
12
27
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17
36

5
28
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13
21
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16
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10
33

Chris Harrop
Killian Lomas
Pete Ballard
Jonathan Edwards
David Lawrance
Paul Booker

Phil Tricklebank
Ron Taylor

Jeff Mew

Phil Upton

James Dalby
David White
Matthew Boyes
Helen Hutchinson
Guy Baddeley
Steve Foster
Jack Higham
Alex Hulley

Mark Krassowski
Esther Hobson
Tain Wilson
Kevin Horsley
Liam Reeves

Doug Wibberley
David Harrison
Peter Richardson
John Burkinshaw
Simon Stokes / Jonathan Wright
Amy Baron-Hall
Jack Aspden
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Score

376
359
359
356
340
339
320
300
285
285
280
260
260
260
258
257
251
240
240
240
229
227
220
220
205
200
180
180
160
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